
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2011; Name=
CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201106080001
69280

06/08/2011
02:55:37

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

CREEKVIEW
CROSSINGS
LLC

39 41 Instr
#:20110307000
076110

Lot#:125
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201106290001
89190

06/29/2011
02:52:39

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS CREEKVIEW
CROSSINGS
LLC

39 41 Lot#:8 Book:39
Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201106290001
89220

06/29/2011
02:52:42

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 41 Instr
#:20100325000
086340

Lot#:8 Book:39
Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201106290001
89190

06/29/2011
02:52:39

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS CREEKVIEW
CROSSINGS
LLC

39 41 Lot#:10
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201106290001
89220

06/29/2011
02:52:42

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 41 Instr
#:20100325000
086340

Lot#:10
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201107080001
99260

07/08/2011
02:00:03

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS CREEKVIEW
CROSSINGS
LLC

39 41 Lot#:137
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201107080001
99260

07/08/2011
02:00:03

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS CREEKVIEW
CROSSINGS
LLC

39 41 Lot#:152
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201107080001
99260

07/08/2011
02:00:03

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS CREEKVIEW
CROSSINGS
LLC

39 41 Lot#:12
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201107080001
99290

07/08/2011
02:00:06

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 41 Instr
#:20100325000
086340

Lot#:137
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201107080001
99290

07/08/2011
02:00:06

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 41 Instr
#:20100325000
086340

Lot#:152
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201107080001
99290

07/08/2011
02:00:06

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 41 Instr
#:20100325000
086340

Lot#:12
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201104290001
29950

04/29/2011
02:39:32

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS CREEKSIDE
CROSSINGS
LLC

39 41 Lot#:122
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1



201106130001
74140

06/13/2011
03:03:52

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 41 Instr
#:20100325000
086340

Lot#:77
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201108190002
46210

08/19/2011
03:47:21

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 41 Instr
#:20100325000
086340

Lot#:135
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201108190002
46180

08/19/2011
03:47:18

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS CREEKVIEW
CROSSINGS
LLC

39 41 Lot#:135
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201111300003
61900

11/30/2011
02:58:13

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 41 Instr
#:20100325000
086340

Lot#:15
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201111300003
61870

11/30/2011
02:58:10

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS CREEKVIEW
CROSSINGS
LLC

39 41 Lot#:15
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1


