Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201106080001 69280	06/08/2011 02:55:37	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	CREEKVIEW CROSSINGS LLC			39	41	Instr #:20110307000 076110	Lot#:125 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201106290001 89190	06/29/2011 02:52:39	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CREEKVIEW CROSSINGS LLC			39	41		Lot#:8 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201106290001 89220	06/29/2011 02:52:42	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC			39	41	Instr #:20100325000 086340	Lot#:8 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201106290001 89190	06/29/2011 02:52:39	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CREEKVIEW CROSSINGS LLC			39	41		Lot#:10 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201106290001 89220	06/29/2011 02:52:42	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC			39	41	Instr #:20100325000 086340	Lot#:10 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201107080001 99260	07/08/2011 02:00:03	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CREEKVIEW CROSSINGS LLC			39	41		Lot#:137 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201107080001 99260	07/08/2011 02:00:03	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CREEKVIEW CROSSINGS LLC			39	41		Lot#:152 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201107080001 99260	07/08/2011 02:00:03	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CREEKVIEW CROSSINGS LLC			39	41		Lot#:12 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201107080001 99290	07/08/2011 02:00:06	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC			39	41	Instr #:20100325000 086340	Lot#:137 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201107080001 99290	07/08/2011 02:00:06	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC			39	41	Instr #:20100325000 086340	Lot#:152 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201107080001 99290	07/08/2011 02:00:06	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC			39	41	Instr #:20100325000 086340	Lot#:12 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201104290001 29950	04/29/2011 02:39:32	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CREEKSIDE CROSSINGS LLC			39	41		Lot#:122 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1

201106130001 74140	06/13/2011 03:03:52	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC		39	41	Instr #:20100325000 086340	Lot#:77 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201108190002 46210	08/19/2011 03:47:21	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC		39	41	Instr #:20100325000 086340	Lot#:135 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201108190002 46180	08/19/2011 03:47:18	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CREEKVIEW CROSSINGS LLC		39	41		Lot#:135 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201111300003 61900	11/30/2011 02:58:13	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC		39	41	Instr #:20100325000 086340	Lot#:15 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201111300003 61870	11/30/2011 02:58:10	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CREEKVIEW CROSSINGS LLC		39	41		Lot#:15 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1